Tundra
Refrigeration Air Dryers
Hi-line Industries Ltd.
5 Crown Industrial Estate
Oxford Street
Burton-upon-Trent
Staffordshire
DE14 3PG

• Illuminated “Power On” switch
• Option of Zero Loss or HTD condensate removal.
Reference Conditions
Inlet compressed air pressure:  7 barg
Inlet compressed air temperature:  35°C @ 100% RH
Ambient air temperature:  25°C
Minimum pressure dew point (PDP):  3°C
Hi-line Industries Technical Specifications
Fridge
Model cfm m3/hr m3/min Conn Weight
Kg
Dimensions
H x L x W mm
Power
Supply Refrigerant
TUNDRA20 (ZL) 20 34 0.56 ½" 37 600 X 740 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA35 (ZL) 35 59 1.00 ½" 37 600 X 740 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA49 (ZL) 49 83 1.40 ½" 67 660 X 750 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA69 (ZL) 69 117 2.00 ½" 68 660 X 750 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA100 (ZL) 100 170 2.85 1" 70 660 X 750 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA119 (ZL) 119 202 3.70 1" 70 660 X 750 X 480 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA148 (ZL) 148 251 4.20 1 ½" 96 840 X 760 X 560 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA200 (ZL) 200 340 5.67 1 ½" 98 840 X 760 X 560 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA235 (ZL) 235 399 6.60 1 ½" 101 840 X 760 X 560 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA290 (ZL) 290 493 8.20 1 ½" 126 900 X 730 X 600 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA325 (ZL) 325 552 9.20 2" 171 1160 X 800 X 740 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA410 (ZL) 410 696 11.60 2" 204 1160 X 800 X 740 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA500 (ZL) 500 849 14.15 2" 232 1160 X 800 X 740 230-1-50 R134A
TUNDRA605 (ZL) 605 1028 17.13 2 ½" 250 1440 X 700 X 800 440-3-50 R134A
TUNDRA700 (ZL) 700 1189 19.83 2 ½" 280 1140 X 700 X 800 440-3-50 R134A
TUNDRA795 (ZL) 795 1350 22.50 2 ½" 350 1440 X 700 X 800 440-3-50 R134A
TUNDRA885 (ZL) 885 1503 25.00 3" 450 1537 X 1120 X 1000 440-3-50 R134A
TUNDRA1040 (ZL) 1040 1767 29.45 3" 490 1537 X 1120 X 1000 440-3-50 R134A
Performances are in accordance with ISO 7183 & 8573-1
To order with zero loss drain add ‘ZL’ suffix.